Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

111.97
:113.56
:113.84
114.57
115.97
116.26
117.25
:117.65
17.71
:118.02
118.13
:118.27
:118.34
:118.58
119.75
119.77
21.54
:21.87
22.52
22.78
:23.00
:123.48
:124.33
124.46
:125.34

:28.10

AN on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
453
448
435
411
406
391
385
384
379
378
376
375
371
355
355
332
328
321
318
315
310
300
299
290
263

Round

Date

12/03/17
03/12/16
25/06/17
13/03/16
25/06/16
27/06/15
15/03/15
28/06/14
05/12/15
03/10/15
04/10/14
1771112
16/03/13
06/10/13
06/12/14
07/12/13
15/06/13
18/06/11
18/01/14
17/03/12
14/01/12
21/01/112
11/12/11
05/03/11
19/11/11
19/06/10

4404

Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Aeimn 0 Nawtle Puialin Alacan

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Aylesbury

Teammmla MAacida,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 4
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3

(Y

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

Swims in Date Order

.00.00
:36.23
:37.93

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:113.84
111.97
:13.56
115.97
114.57
17.71
:118.02
116.26
117.25
:119.75
118.13
117.65
22.52
119.77
:18.58
21.54
:118.34
:118.27
122.78
:23.48
:23.00
:124.33
125.34
:21.87
124.46
:28.10
:33.86
:37.93
:36.23

10
202
192

WA Pts

448
484
453
411
435
384
379
406
391
355
378
385
321
355
371
332
375
376
318
310
315
300
290
328
299
263
218
192
202

Round

14/U9/ 1V
05/12/09
13/12/09

Date

25/06/17
12/03/17
03/12/16
25/06/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
03/10/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
18/01/14
07/12/13
06/10/13
15/06/13
16/03/13
17/11/12
17/03/12
21/01/12
14/01/12
11/12/11
19/11/11
18/06/11
05/03/11
19/06/10
14/03/10
13/12/09
05/12/09

UXUIT & NUILTT DUCKS ulidilips
Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Champs

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

renipie vowiey
Swindon

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Temple Cowley
Aylesbury

Swindon

PagEZIZ

wiaxweln
Maxwell 3

Maxwell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 4
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



