Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:11.97	484	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:13.56	453	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:13.84	448	F	25/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.57	435	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:15.97	411	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:16.26	406	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.25	391	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.65	385	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.71	384	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:18.02	379	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:18.13	378	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:18.27	376	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
1:18.34	375	F	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:18.58	371	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:19.75	355	F	06/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:19.77	355	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:21.54	332	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:21.87	328	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:22.52	321	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:22.78	318	F	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:23.00	315	F	14/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Maxwell	3
1:23.48	310	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:24.33	300	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	4
1:24.46	299	F	05/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:25.34	290	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
1:28.10	263		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
yright 202	4	E	14/00/40	Oven 9 Morth Ducke Champa	Tomala Cauday	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

٥٥.٥٥. ١	410	Г	14/U3/1U	Охон а понн виске спатре	remple Cowley	iviaxweii	Page 2 / 2
1:36.23	202	Н	05/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Maxwell	3
1:37.93	192		13/12/09	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Avlesburv	Maxwell	2

Swims in Date Order

1:13.84	r Level
1:13.56	3
1:15.97 411 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:14.57 435 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.71 384 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.02 379 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:16.26 406 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.25 391 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	3
1:14.57 435 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.71 384 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.02 379 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:16.26 406 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.25 391 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.75 355 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:12.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.59 375 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:24.66 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell	3
1:17.71 384 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.02 379 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:16.26 406 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.25 391 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.75 355 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet	3
1:18.02 379 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:16.26 406 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.25 391 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.75 355 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	3
1:16.26 406 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.25 391 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.75 355 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury<	3
1:17.25 391 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.75 355 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Open Meet <td>2</td>	2
1:19.75 355 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury </td <td>3</td>	3
1:18.13 378 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 14/01	3
1:17.65 385 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet	3
1:22.52 321 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet </td <td>3</td>	3
1:19.77 355 F 07/12/13 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F <td< td=""><td>3</td></td<>	3
1:18.58 371 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 0	2
1:21.54 332 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263	3
1:18.34 375 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	3
1:18.27 376 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	3
1:22.78 318 F 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	2
1:23.48 310 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	2
1:23.00 315 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	2
1:24.33 300 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	2
1:25.34 290 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	3
1:21.87 328 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	4
1:24.46 299 F 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	2
1:28.10 263 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	3
	2
1:33.86 218 F 14/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Maxwell	3
	2
1:37.93 192 13/12/09 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	2
1:36.23 202 H 05/12/09 Tigersharks Christmas Mt Swindon Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS